Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 530 Series Campus Access Points
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess 530 Series
Campus Access Points
802.11ax performance for high-density
mobile and IoT deployments
With the increasing number

ALE Holding nor any of its affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein.
© 2019 ALE International. All rights reserved. MPR00393869-en (June 2019)
Ordering information
Part number                                          Description
OmniAccess 530 Series Unified Access Points
OAW-AP534-EG OmniAccess W-AP534 (EG) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP534-IS OmniAccess W-AP534 (IL) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP534-JP OmniAccess W-AP534 (JP) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP534-RW OmniAccess W-AP534 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP534-US OmniAccess W-AP534 (US) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax External Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP535-EG OmniAccess W-AP535 (EG) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP535-IS OmniAccess W-AP535 (IL) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP535-JP OmniAccess W-AP535 (JP) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP535-RW OmniAccess W-AP535 (RW) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
OAW-AP535-US OmniAccess W-AP535 (US) Dual Radio 4x4:4 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP
Mounting kits
AP-MNT-MP10-A OmniAccess AP-MNT-MP10-A Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type A: suspended ceiling rail, flat 9/16
AP-MNT-MP10-B OmniAccess AP-MNT-MP10-B Campus AP mount bracket kit (10-pack) type B: suspended ceiling rail, flat
15/16